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Updated 09/15/14

County Name Company Address City State Zip Phone Cell Fax Email

Benson Kelly Fischer United Community Bank Leeds 105 Central Ave S Leeds ND 58346 466-2903 303-0804 466-2095 kfischer@ucbnd.com

Open

Bottineau Deana DeFoe Bottineau County EDC 519 Main St Bottineau ND 58318 228-3922 201-0429 228-5130 edc2@utma.com

Dr. Ken Grosz - Sect. Dakota College at Bottineau 105 Simrall Blvd Bottineau ND 58318 228-5480 228-5468 ken.grosz@dakotacollege.edu

McHenry LaVonne Cameron City of Deering - Mayor 208 Elmer Ave Deering ND 58731 2402679 lavonnecameron@gmail.com

Lucille Loftesnes McHenry County JDA Board 1061 56th St N Granville ND 58741 728-6805 240-2655 alloftes@srt.com

Pierce SyAnn Graber -V Chair Rugby JDA PO Box 136 Rugby ND 58368 776-7655 admin@rugbyjda.com

Dave Cichos City of Rugby- Mayor 308 Panther St Rugby ND 58368 776-5336 208-0838 dcichos@gondtc.com

Rolette George Youngerman, ChairRolla JDA PO Box 1200 Rolla ND 58367 477-9130 740-5925 477-3834 rollajda@utma.com

Alex Alberts Alternate for Rolette County PO Box 515 Rolla ND 58367 477-3096 550-9442 alexalbert@midco.net

Towner JoAnn Rodenbiker Northern Plains Electric Coop PO Box 608 Cando ND 58324 968-3314 370-1674 joannr@nplains.com

Nancy Baerwald American Bank Center PO Box 549 Cando ND 58324 968-4421 370-1674 nbaerwald@weareamerican.com

Turtle Mountain Charles Trottier Turtle Mtn Band of Chippewa PO Box 900 Belcourt ND 58316 477-2696 477-9322 charles_j_trottier@yahoo.com

David "Doc" Brien St. Anne's Development Office 4734 94th St NE Rolla ND 58367 477-5601xt214701-550-0858 docbrien@utma.com

Spirit Lake Frank Blackcloud Spirit Lake Tribe PO Box 359 Fort Totten ND 58335 766-1700 351-1057 766-1218 frankbc@spiritlakenation.com

Ila Rae McKay Spirit Lake Tribe PO Box 359 Fort Totten ND 58335 766-1700 381-0158 766-1713 sltplanning@gondtc.co,

At-Large Bonnie Helm* McHenry County JDA Board PO Box 166 Anamoose ND 58710 701-465-3330701-626-2551 bhelmconsulting@gondtc.com

Rural Bill Davis USDA Rural Development PO Box 1737 Bismarck ND 58502 530-2042 425-2042 530-2111 bill.davis@nd.usda.gov

Development Alisa Dahl USDA Rural Development 140 5th Ave SW Garrison ND 58540 463-2268x263 214-9826 alisa.dahl@nd.usda.gov

Staff Denise Johnson USDA Rural Development 706 8th Ave SE, Ste 5 Devils Lake ND 58301 662-8634 x141 230-0198 855-289-5184 denise.j.johnson@nd.usda.gov

Josh Kramer USDA Rural Development Bismarck ND 425-4768 530-2111 Josh.Kramer@nd.usda.gov

Bill Schafer USDA Rural Development 706 8th Ave SE, Ste 5 Devils Lake ND 58301 662-8634 x144 855-289-5184 william.schafer@nd.usda.gov

Rollin Brossart Minot Office 2001 6th St SE Minot ND 58701 852-1754 839-8317 rollin.brossart@nd.usda.gov

Planning Sandy Shively* North Central Planning Council PO Box 651 Devils Lake ND 58301 6628131 6628132 sandyncpc@gondtc.com,

Council Michelle Fritz North Central Planning Council PO Box 651 Devils Lake ND 58301 662-8131 230-3748 662-8132 michellencpc@gondtc.com

Staff

REAP Invest. Board Kim Nunberg City of Beach, Auditor PO Box 278 Beach ND 58621 701-872-4103 cityofbeach@midstate.met

RIB Exec. Director Shirley Brentrup REAP Investment Board 635 Oak Street Dickinson ND 58601 701-483-1477 brentrup@ndsupernet.com

* REAP Investment Board Appointed

Bottom Name represents alternate for designated county
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